PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ELLICOTT 22

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 584,288.76 -$ 565.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 583,723.76 $0.00 $ 583,723.76 $7,011,465.13 $ 584,288.76 $6,427,176.37
August $ 584,288.76 -$ 563.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 583,725.78 $ 583,723.76 $2.02 $7,011,465.13 $1,168,577.52 $5,842,887.61
September $ 584,288.76 -$ 563.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $583,725.76 $583,725.78 -$ 0.02 $7,011,465.13 $1,752,866.28 $ 5,258,598.85
October $ 584,288.76 -$ 563.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 583,725.76 $ 583,725.76 $0.00 $7,011,465.13 $ 2,337,155.04 $4,674,310.09
November $ 584,288.76 -$ 529.85 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $583,758.91 $583,725.76 $33.15 $7,011,465.13 $2,921,443.80 $ 4,090,021.33
December $ 494,684.83 -$ 563.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $494,121.83 $ 583,758.91 -$ 89,637.08 $6,832,257.27 $ 3,416,128.63 $ 3,416,128.64
January $ 569,376.08 -$ 563.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 2,795.90 $566,017.18 $494,121.83 $ 71,895.35 $ 6,832,385.10 $ 3,985,504.71 $ 2,846,880.39
February $ 569,138.42 -$ 563.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 568,575.42 $ 566,017.18 $ 2,558.24 $6,831,196.80 $ 4,554,643.13 $ 2,276,553.67
March $569,874.91 -$ 563.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $569,311.91 $ 568,575.42 $ 736.49 $ 6,834,142.78 $5,124,518.04 $1,709,624.74
April $ 569,874.91 -$ 563.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 569,311.91 $ 569,311.91 $0.00 $6,834,142.78 $ 5,694,392.95 $ 1,139,749.83
May $569,874.92 -$ 563.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $569,311.92 $569,311.91 $0.01 $ 6,834,142.78 $ 6,264,267.87 $569,874.91
June $ 558,535.60 -$ 563.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 557,972.60 $ 569,311.92 -$ 11,339.32 $6,822,803.47 $6,822,803.47 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 6,822,803.47 -$ 6,724.85 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 2,795.88



